
Second Half-2020 
 

 

University of Mumbai: Cluster 04 
 

 

ONLINE EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

PROGRAMME - B.Sc. (HOSPITALITY STUDIES) (NEW REVISED) 

SEMESTER - I 

 

  

Days and Dates Time Subject Code Paper 

Saturday, January 2, 2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 PM USHO101 Food Production & Patisserie I 

Monday, January 4, 2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 PM USHO102 Food & Beverage Service I 

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 PM USHO103 Front Office I 

Wednesday, January 6, 2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 PM USHO104 Housekeeping 

Thursday, January 7, 2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 PM USHO106 Communication Skill I (English & 

French) 

Friday, January 8, 2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 PM USHO108  Food Safety & Nutrition 

Saturday, January 9, 2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 PM USHO107 Information Technology 

 

 

 

Important Note:  
 

 The candidates appearing for the online examination should be ready 10 minutes 
before the start of examination. 

 Ensure the consistent Internet supply, well before start of the exam. 
 
 

 
 

 Sd/- 

Mumbai - 400 070 Dr. Sridhara Shetty 

29th  NOVEMBER 2020. Head, Cluster – 04 
 University of Mumbai 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Second Half-2020 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

University of Mumbai: Cluster 04 
 

 

ONLINE EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

PROGRAMME - B.Sc. (HOSPITALITY STUDIES) (NEW REVISED) 

SEMESTER – I PRACTICALS 
 

Days and Dates Time Subject Code Paper 

Monday, December 28, 2020 11.00 AM to 12.00 PM USHO105 Rooms Division Management 

Tuesday, December 29, 2020 11.00 AM to 12.00 PM USHO101 Food Production & Patisserie I 

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 11.00 AM to 12.00 PM USHO102 Food & Beverage Service I 

Thursday, December 31, 2020 11.00 AM to 12.00 PM USHO107 Information Technology 

 
Important Note:  

 The candidates appearing for the online examination should be ready 10 minutes before 
the start of examination. 

 Ensure the consistent Internet supply, well before start of the exam. 
 
 

 Sd/- 

Mumbai - 400 070 Dr. Sridhara Shetty 

29th NOVEMBER 2020. Head, Cluster – 04 
 University of Mumbai 

  

 


